
2017/02 Daily Trading Value/Volume of 1701(NT$,share) 

Date 
Trade 

Volume 
Trade Value 

Opening 

Price 

Highest 

Price 

Lowest 

Price 

Closing 

Price 
Change Transaction 

2017/02/02 294,622 5,374,843 18.10 18.35 18.10 18.25 +0.15 198 

2017/02/03 326,634 5,971,083 18.25 18.35 18.25 18.30 +0.05 174 

2017/02/06 619,003 11,425,441 18.50 18.50 18.35 18.45 +0.15 292 

2017/02/07 482,217 8,919,738 18.50 18.60 18.40 18.50 +0.05 195 

2017/02/08 375,703 6,952,922 18.60 18.60 18.45 18.50 0.00 179 

2017/02/09 285,010 5,277,361 18.50 18.55 18.50 18.50 0.00 168 

2017/02/10 3,339,531 63,404,265 18.60 19.35 18.60 18.95 +0.45 1,316 

2017/02/13 1,191,318 22,825,249 19.25 19.30 19.00 19.05 +0.10 579 

2017/02/14 845,632 16,208,708 19.25 19.35 18.95 19.00 -0.05 430 

2017/02/15 596,394 11,309,444 19.00 19.10 18.90 18.95 -0.05 311 

2017/02/16 5,020,769 99,523,496 19.00 20.40 19.00 20.20 +1.25 2,265 

2017/02/17 3,995,264 81,316,530 20.30 20.70 19.95 20.10 -0.10 1,971 

2017/02/18 1,509,030 30,245,600 20.20 20.25 19.90 19.95 -0.15 627 

2017/02/20 3,316,836 67,379,918 20.05 20.45 20.05 20.30 +0.35 1,480 

2017/02/21 1,060,220 21,334,150 20.45 20.45 20.00 20.10 -0.20 593 

2017/02/22 998,832 19,978,330 20.10 20.20 19.90 20.05 -0.05 487 

2017/02/23 2,392,697 47,913,434 20.05 20.15 19.80 20.05 0.00 938 

2017/02/24 847,117 16,904,101 20.05 20.05 19.85 20.00 -0.05 536 

 


